
Glance™
Single Lever Monoblock Faucet
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Features:
• European Minimalist Design
• Cast brass spout and body
• Joystick Multiport ceramic disc valve cartridge
• 5-3/4” spout
• Includes 1-1/4” drain assembly
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Maximum Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM (8.3L/min)

Available Finishes:

Polished Chrome

Platinum Nickel
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Product Number

Glance Single Lever Monoblock
Faucet

831/001
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CODES & STANDARDS
These products meet and exceed the following
codes and standards:
ASME A112.18.1
CSA B125
NSF 61/Section 9

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

12010080604020

FLOW RATE*

G
A

L
L

O
N

S
 P

E
R

 M
IN

U
T

E

I N L E T  P R E S S U R E  ( P S I )
 *Flow rates shown are for mixed hot and cold.

IMPORTANT: These Measurements are subject to change or cancellation. No responsibility is assumed for use of superseded or voided pages.

Meets the American Disabilities Act Guidelines
and ANSI A117.1 Requirements for the physically
challenged.


